

r  
SLP(C)No. 435 OF 2003  
ITEM No.45

Court No.11

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.435/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2002 in WP 317/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

VILAS P. THALI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JOS PETER D'SOUZA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report )

With

SLP(C) No.2394/2003

Date : 14/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.  
  
Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.  
  
Mr. Golin Gonsalves, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C)  
No.435/2003 seeks two weeks' time to file rejoinder  
affidavit. Time granted.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER