

\200
SLP(C)No. 435 OF 2003

ITEM No.41

Court No. 9

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.435/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2002 in WP 317/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

VILAS P. THALI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JOS PETER D'SOUZA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.2394 of 2003

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 435Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

in SLP 2394Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Triveni Poteker, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As scrutiny by the Government is not complete in all respects, we deem it fit to adjourn the m
atters. Post in the month of February, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

